Via_Corso
Archibugieri,30-32
Archibugieri,1-3
Archibugieri,26-28
Archibugieri,12-16-18
Archibugieri,21-23
Archibugieri,25
Archibugieri,27

Convento
S.Francesco,32

Convento
S.Francesco,26-28-30

Convento
S.Francesco,14

Convento S.Francesco,?7
S.Giuseppe,54
S.Giuseppe,64-66
S.Giuseppe,68-70
S.Giuseppe,39

Silvio Pellico,54

Silvio Pellico,52-50-48-
46

Silvio Pellico,42-40

N_Piani

2

3

H_media piano

2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
3,50-5,00
2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
<2,50

2,50-3,49

3,50-5,00

Sup_media
<50
70-99
100-129
230-299
50-99
300-399
100-129

100-129

130-169

130-169

70-99
70-99
50-69
100-129
230-299
50-69

50-69

300-399

REPORT EDIFICI

Eta
1919-1945
<1919
<1919
1919-1945
<1919
<1919
<1919

<1919

<1919

<1919

<1919
1919-1945
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919

1972-1975

<1919

Uso
deposito
abitativo
abitativo
ab/comm
abitativo
culto
abitativo

abitativo

abitativo

abitativo

servizio pubbl
centro culturale
abitativo
abitativo
servizio pubbl
abitativo

deposito

abitativo

Struttura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura
muratura

cls

muratura

Morf_Sito

pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero

pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio leggero

pendio leggero

pendio leggero

Localita

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Zona
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico



Via_Corso

Silvio Pellico,57
Silvio Pellico,59
Sommeiller,44-46
Sommeiller,48-52-54
Sommeiller,56-58
Sommeiller,60
Sommeiller,37-41
Sommeiller,43-45
Sommeiller,47-49-51
Principi d'Acaia,7

Principi d'Acaia,15-19-
21

Principi d'Acaia,60-62
Principi d'Acaia,27
Principi d'Acaia,68-70
Principi d'Acaia,37
Principi d'Acaia,45
Principi d'Acaia,39
Sommeiller,61
Principi d'Acaia,23-25
Principi d'Acaia,49
Principi d'Acaia,82

Assietta,33-35-39-41

N_Piani
4
3

H_media piano
2,50-3,49
3,50-5,00
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49

<2,50

Sup_media
130-169
130-169
100-129
130-169

70-99
100-129
100-129

70-99
100-129

50-69

70-99

100-129
70-99
70-99
50-69
70-99

100-129
70-99
50-69
70-99
>400

50-69

Eta
<1919
<1919
1919-1945
1919-1945
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
1919-1945
<1919

<1919

1919-1945
1919-1945
<1919

<1919

1919-1945
1919-1945
1919-1945
1919-1945
1919-1945
<1919

<1919

Uso
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo

abitativo

abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
culto

abitativo

Struttura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

Morf_Sito
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte

pendio forte

Localita

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Zona
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico



Via_Corso
Assietta,46-48
Assietta,50-52
S.Giuseppe,62
Archibugieri,4-6-8
Archibugieri,5-7
Archibugieri,15
Archibugieri,17-19
Sommeiller,42
Luciano Luigi
Longo Jacobino,5
Convento S.Francesco,3

Convento S.Francesco,4-
6-8

Convento
S.Francesco,16

Principi d'Acaia,53
Principi d'Acaia,84-86
Assietta,41-43
Assietta,45-47

Piazzale vecchio
distretto

Convento S.Francesco,1

N_Piani
3
2

H_media piano
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49

>5,00

>5,00

>5,00
2,50-3,49

<2,50

2,50-3,49

2,50-3,49
2,50-3,49
<2,50

<2,50

2,50-3,49

Sup_media
70-99
100-129
50-69
100-129
100-129
100-129
100-129
>400
>400
>400
100-129

50-69

70-99

70-99
100-129
50-69
50-69

>400

230-299

Eta
1919-1945
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
<1919
1919-1945

<1919

1919-1945

1919-1945
1919-1945
<1919
<1919

1919-1945

<1919

Uso
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
ab/comm
culto
culto
culto
abitativo

abitativo

abitativo

abitativo
abitativo
abitativo
abitativo

piazza

servizio pubbl

Struttura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

muratura

Morf_Sito
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio leggero
pendio forte
pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte
pendio forte

pendio forte

pendio forte

Localita

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo
Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Pinerolo

Zona
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico
Centro Storico

Centro Storico

Centro Storico



